
MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
Malla Reddy Vishwavidyapeeth

Sponsored by Chandramma Educational Society

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, Kompally Post, Secunderabad 
E-mail : mrips_mrgi@yahoo.co.in

 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

 

 

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name of Faculty 

1. Dr. B. Rajkamal Professor 

2. Dr. J. Sangeetha Professor

3. Dr. S. Ravindrababu Professor

4. Mrs. S. Mounika Reddy Assistant Professor

5. Mrs. P Laxmi Madhuri Associate Professor

6. Mr. V.K Shukla Administrative Officer

7. Mr. L. Laxmikanth Office Incharge

8. Mr. Maheshwar Reddy SI

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
Malla Reddy Vishwavidyapeeth 

(Deemed to be University) 
Sponsored by Chandramma Educational Society 

(Approved by PCI, New Delhi), 
Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, Kompally Post, Secunderabad – 500 100, Telangana,

mrips_mrgi@yahoo.co.in Website: https://www.mrips.edu

 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

       

       

Designation Designation in 
committee 

Professor & Dean Head  

Professor Member 

Professor Member 

Assistant Professor Member 

Associate Professor Member 

Administrative Officer Member 

Office Incharge Member 

SI Member 

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

500 100, Telangana, India. 
www.mrips.edu.in 

 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Designation in Phone number 

9348161228 

9985490895 

994947244 

7207340605 

9160238000 

8099285920 

7207034235 

8712568384 


