

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Malla Reddy Vishwavidyapeeth



(Deemed to be University) Sponsored by Chandramma Educational Society (Approved by PCI, New Delhi), Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, Kompally Post, Secunderabad – 500 100, Telangana, India. E-mail : mrips_mrgi@yahoo.co.in Website: https://www.mrips.edu.in

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

S.No	Name of Faculty	Designation	Designation in committee	Phone number
1.	Dr. B. Rajkamal	Professor & Dean	Head	9348161228
2.	Dr. J. Sangeetha	Professor	Member	9985490895
3.	Dr. S. Ravindrababu	Professor	Member	994947244
4.	Mrs. S. Mounika Reddy	Assistant Professor	Member	7207340605
5.	Mrs. P Laxmi Madhuri	Associate Professor	Member	9160238000
6.	Mr. V.K Shukla	Administrative Officer	Member	8099285920
7.	Mr. L. Laxmikanth	Office Incharge	Member	7207034235
8.	Mr. Maheshwar Reddy	SI	Member	8712568384